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CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE VELOCIDAD. Albacete11

Circuito de Albacete

9 - 10 July 2011

Circuito de Albacete

3539

1 41 BAGNAIA,Francesco 1001:34,636 134,63ITACatalunya Caixa Reps Dun10

2 23 MARQUEZ,Alex 1001:35,111 00:00,475 00:00,475 133,95SPACatalunya Caixa Reps Dun8

3 42 RINS,Alex 1001:35,299 00:00,663 00:00,188 133,69SPACatalunya Caixa Reps Dun7

4 43 MILLER,Jack P. 701:35,696 00:01,060 00:00,397 133,13AUSRZT-Racing Dun5

5 28 RODRIGUEZ,Josep 901:35,855 00:01,219 00:00,159 132,91SPAWild Wolf-Racc MS Dun9

6 58 GUEVARA,Juanfran 1001:35,961 00:01,325 00:00,106 132,77SPATeammurcia Pramac Bri10

7 15 FENATI,Romano 901:36,046 00:01,410 00:00,085 132,65ITAItalia Gabrielli Dun7

8 57 GRANADO,Eric 801:36,048 00:01,412 00:00,002 132,65BRAMir Racing Dun8

9 59 ANTONELLI,Niccolo 901:36,375 00:01,739 00:00,327 132,2ITAItalia Gabrielli Dun7

10 20 AMATO,Luca 1001:36,590 00:01,954 00:00,215 131,9GERRZT-Racing Dun9

11 32 CARRASCO,Ana 901:36,739 00:02,103 00:00,149 131,7SPAHype Energy-Gobayu.c Dun8

12 88 PARZIANI,Massimo 901:36,754 00:02,118 00:00,015 131,68ITAFaenza Racing Dun8

13 89 ROGERS,Fraser 901:36,784 00:02,148 00:00,030 131,64GBRKRP/ R.Steps Found. Dun9

14 17 MCPHEE,John 901:37,167 00:02,531 00:00,383 131,12GBRKRP/ R.Steps Found. Dun8

15 22 RUIZ,Daniel 901:37,168 00:02,532 00:00,001 131,12SPALarresport Honda Dun8

16 91 SYUNYA,Mori 1001:37,620 00:02,984 00:00,452 130,51JPNTeam Nobby Honda Dun9

17 24 GONZALEZ,Rubén 901:37,669 00:03,033 00:00,049 130,44SPAWild Wolf-MS Dun9

18 9 NAVARRO,Jorge 901:37,802 00:03,166 00:00,133 130,27SPACurvacero Dun7

19 27 MORA,Sergio 901:37,863 00:03,227 00:00,061 130,19SPAHeavy R.Proyect R. Bri4

20 60 CASTILLON-G.,R. 901:38,082 00:03,446 00:00,219 129,9FRAEq.France Vitesse Es Honda Dun7

21 99 BERCHET,Morgan 901:38,580 00:03,944 00:00,498 129,24FRAProvence Moto Sport Dun9

22 37 RODRIGUEZ,Pedro 901:38,678 00:04,042 00:00,098 129,11SPATurismo Aragón-T. DV Dun9

23 16 LEVY,Agusti 901:38,855 00:04,219 00:00,177 128,88SPALKV-SAG Honda Dun9

24 87 GIACOMINI,Paolo 901:39,851 00:05,215 00:00,996 127,59ITAItalia Gabrielli Dun7
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